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Property Highlights

Demographics

 > 1,783-1,980 SF available for lease in this 114,673 SF LA 
Fitness anchored shopping center.

 > Centrally located at the main intersection of Kirkman Rd. 
and Conroy Rd.

 > Signalized access off of both Kirkman Rd. and Conroy Rd.

 > Servicing the densely populated and well established 
Metrowest submarket.

 > Valencia College with 29,744 students and approximately 
1,550 faculty and staff is 2.6 miles away.

 > More than 3,300 multifamily units within 0.5 miles. 

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Total Population 15,972 121,526 241,772
Daytime Population 14,122 130,743 290,082
Average HH Income $53,967 $60,663 $62,493
Households 7,474 45,433 88,478

Location Map

GENNY HALL
+1 407 362 6162
genny.hall@colliers.com

CHRISTIN JONES
+1 407 362 6138
christin.jones@colliers.com

Owned &  
Managed by: 
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KIRKMAN SHOPPES
4732 South Kirkman Road
Orlando, FL 32811

FOR LEASE > RETAIL



KIRKMAN SHOPPES

Retail Unit Tenant Size (SF)

01 Kim Wu Chinese Restaurant 3,395

02 Pinch A Penny 1,975

03 Envy Nails& Spa 1,270

04 National Jewelry Buyers 1,000

05 Envy Hair Salon 1,000

6-A Karen's Tasty Crabs 2,800

6-B Firehouse Subs 1,978

7-8 The Palace 3,360

09 H&R Block 1,610

10 GNC 1,755

11 AVAILABLE 1,980

12 LA Fitness 41,000

15 Flippers Pizza 1,200

KIRKMAN SHOPPES

Retail Unit Tenant Size (SF)

16 Agave Azul 5,400

17 AT&T 4,550

18 U Break I Fix 1,050

19 Rashmi's Beauty & Boutique 932

20 AVAILABLE 1,783

21 Greenberg Dental & Orthodontics 8,870

22 Smashburger 2,475

23 Starbucks 1,200

24 TBarr 1,180

25 Bubbalou's Bodacious Bar-B-Q 2,400

27 Chick-fil-A 4,000

OUTLOT Walgreens 16,510

 4732 South Kirkman Road, Orlando, FL 32811

Kirkman Shoppes
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Center Size: 114,673

SPACE TENANT SF

11 AVAILABLE 1,980

20 AVAILABLE 1,783

01 KIM WU CHINESE RESTAURANT 3,395

02 PINCH A PENNY 1,975

03 ENVY NAILS & SPA 1,270

04 NATIONAL JEWELRY BUYERS 1,000

05 ENVY HAIR SALON 1,000

09 H & R BLOCK #9536 1,610

10 GNC #6969 1,755

12 LA FITNESS #11310 41,000

15 FLIPPERS PIZZA #5 1,200

16 AGAVE AZUL 5,400

17 AT&T MOBILITY #BSFL2241 4,550

18 U BREAK I FIX 1,050

19 RASHMI'S BEAUTY & BOUTIQUE 932

21 GREENBERG DENTAL &ORTHODONTICS 8,870

22 SMASHBURGER 2,475

23 STARBUCKS COFFEE #8247 1,200

24 XTREME JUICE 1,180

25 BUBBALOU'S BODACIOUS BAR-B-Q 2,400

27 CHICK-FIL-A 4,000

6-A KAREN'S TASTY CRABS 2,800

6-B FIREHOUSE SUBS 1,978

7-8 THE PALACE 3,360

OUTLOT WALGREEN #15332 16,510

Nichole Popovics
Leasing Contact

 813 664 4813
 NicholePopovics@regencycenters.com

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.
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